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City of Winston Department Contacts 
 

Administration, 201 NW Douglas Blvd. 
 

Thomas McIntosh                                                                   thomas.mcintosh@cityofwinston.org                                                              
Interim City Manager                                                                                              541.679.6739 x204 
 

Ann Munson                                                                              ann.munson@cityofwinston.org 
Finance Director                                                                                              541.679.6739 x206 

 
Cindy Sarti                                                                                     cindy.sarti@cityofwinston.org 
City Recorder                                                                                                        541.679.6739 x203 

 
Katherine Bowman                                                                          k.bowman@cityofwinston.org 
Utility Billing                                                                                                   541.679.6739 x201 

 
Katie Starkel                                                                                katie.starkel@cityofwinston.org 
Court Clerk/Communications                                                                                        541.679.5561 

 

Police, 131 NW Rose Ave. 

 
Brandon Sarti                                                                                                bsarti@winstonpd.com 
Chief of Police                                                                                                             541.679.8706 x231 
   

Ralph Stiffler                                                                                         rstiffler@winstonpd.com 
  Lieutenant                                                                                                          541.679.8706 x238 

 
Mike Miller                                                                                            mmiller@winstonpd.com 
Sergeant                                                                                                              541.679.8706 x234 

   
Sandi Koberstein                                                                                   records@winstonpd.com 
Administrative Assistant/Police Records                                                            541.679.8706 x230 

  

Public Works, 245 SE Thompson Ave. 
 

Andy Howell                                                                                   andy.howell@cityofwinston.org 
Public Works Director                                                                                           541. 679. 6114 x403 

 
Megan Hamilton                                                                  megan.hamilton@cityofwinston.org 
Public Works Foreman                                                                                      541.679.6114 x 401 

 
Debra DeMasters                                                                debra.demasters@cityofwinston.org 
Administrative Assistant/Community Center and Parks Rentals                     541.679.6114 x402  

 
Wastewater Treatment, 658 Harmony Ln. 

 
Christopher Sherlock                                                                 chris.sherlock@cityofwinston.org 
Wastewater Treatment Plant Superintendent                                                              541. 679. 5152 
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